CAPES MEDICAL LTD  |  18 TUKORAKO DRIVE, MOUNT MAUNGANUI
phone 07 575 9777  |  fax 07 575 9333  |  email sales@capesmedical.co.nz  |  web www.capesmedical.co.nz
specials
monthly
CAPES MEDICAL LTD DECEMBER 2010
All images are included for reference only. Goods
supplied may vary from those illustrated due to continual
improvements and/or regulation changes.Monthly Special prices are valid until the end

Now Available - Autoclavable Bottle
$780.00
ORDERING CODE: PSEL
$53.76
ORDERING CODE: SPRESCUEB
PRODUCT
UPDATE
Ortolux Eye Shield
EACH
EACH
Ortopad
Orthoptic Eye Patches
White occlusion eye patches for use in occlusion
treatment. Ortopad is made of exceptionally comfortable
and breathable non-woven layer, is remarkably soft and
especially suitable for use on all sensitive skin types. Light-excluding pad and
very skin-friendly hot-melt adhesive.
ORTOLUX
ORTOLUX AIR
Order Code	 Description
CMOP70106	 ORTOLUX EYE DRESSING SMALL (BX20) TRANSPARENT WITHOUT HOLES
CMOP70136	 ORTOLUX AIR EYE DRESSING SMALL (BX20) TRANSPARENT WITH HOLES
CMOP70138	 ORTOLUX AIR EYE DRESSING LARGE (BX20) TRANSPARENT WITH HOLES
ORTOPAD
Order Code	 Description
CMOP70021	 ORTOPAD ORTHOPTIC EYE PATCH WHITE JUNIOR (BX50)
CMOP70024	 ORTOPAD ORTHOPTIC EYE PATCH WHITE REGULAR (BX50)
$93.43
Ortolux Normal Price:  $133.47
BX20
30%